

WBUD010025902023



841

Sessions Case/233/2023 RAIGANJ
STATE OF WEST BENGAL Vs. GOBINDA DAS
J.O Code-WB01014

04/16.12.2023:

Regular PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for appearance and further order.

Ld. PP in charge is present and files hazira.

Four accused persons are present and files hazira.

To 11.04.2024 for appearance and further order.

Accused as before.

ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur,I/C