

WBUD010025902023



841

Sessions Case/233/2023RAIGANJ

STATE OF WEST BENGAL Vs. GOBINDA DAS

05/12.04.2024:

11.04.2024

The case record is put up today for order as the fixed date fail on holiday
i.e. On **11.04.2024** in view of **Eid-ul-Fitr.**

To 05.06.2024 for appearance and further order.

Accused as before.

In from parties.

D/C

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj
Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur.I/C

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS