

WBUD010025902023



Sessions Case/233/2023 RAIGANJ  
**STATE OF WEST BENGAL Vs. GOBINDA DAS**  
**JO Code-WB00699**

**08/06.05.2025:**

Regular PO has transferred.

Today is fixed for consideration and framing of charge.

Ld. PP in charge is present by filing hazira.

The entire 04 accused persons on court bail are present by filing their respective hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the accused are also present.

**To 20.09.2025 for** consideration and framing of charge.

Accused as before.

D/C

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj

Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,  
Uttar Dinajpur, I/C

Visit [ecourts.gov.in](http://ecourts.gov.in) for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS